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NATURAL LINE
EXTENSION

FineArt Photo Cards
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Whether as a mini-collection for a 'mobile' portfolio
presentation, an invitation or give-away at an
exhibition, or simply as a small gift for a friend –
Hahnemühle’s high-quality FineArt inkjet photo cards
offer a variety of creative design options. A fun way to
capture and share memorable experiences and
moments. 
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BAMBOO 290 GSM

290 gsm
90% bamboo fibre
10% cotton
natural white
soft, lightly textured
felt structure

Hahnemühle Bamboo is
the world’s first FineArt
inkjet paper made from
90% bamboo fibres, for a
natural look and
environmentally friendly
paper production.



HEMP 290 GSM

290 gsm
60% hemp fibre, 40% cotton
white
lightly textured felt structure

Hahnemühle Hemp uses one of the oldest and most diverse natural fibres in the world
and is made of 60% hemp fibre - meeting museum quality for high age-resistance.
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AGAVE 290 GSM

290 gsm
70% agave fibre
30% cotton
white
rough, yet delicately
defined surface
texture

Hahnemühle Agave
augments the Natural
Line with a FineArt inkjet
paper that is produced
using agave (sisal)  fibres.
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300 gsm
70% sugar cane fibres, 30% cotton
natural white
clearly defined surface texture

Hahnemühle Sugar Cane extends the Natural Line with a FineArt inkjet paper made from
a rapidly renewable natural raw material – sugar cane. 

SUGAR CANE 300 GSM



VEGAN
no animal sources | used pulp fibres come from
sustainable sources.

GOOD CAUSE
supports regional and international environmental
projects under the Green Rooster initiative

WITHOUT OPTICAL BRIGHTENERS
acid- and lignin-free |  museum quality for highest
age resistance

SUSTAINABLE FIBRES
fibres from plants that  grow quickly, don’t need any
pesticides, require much less water, thus help to save
valuable resources and protect the environment.
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NATURAL LINE
PAPERS

https://www.hahnemuehle.com/en/about-us/sustainability/commitment-green-rooster.html
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FINEART PHOTO CARDS
30 FineArt Inkjet photo cards with rounded corners
Practical packaging in elegant metal tin 
Formats: 10 x 15 cm (4” x 5.9” ) or DIN A5 (5.8” x 8.3”)
Available in different popular Hahnemühle FineArt qualities



DIN A5 (5.8” x 8.3”)10 x 15 cm (4” x 5.9” )
Photo Rag® 308 gsm
Museum Etching 350 gsm
FineArt Pearl 285 gsm
Photo Rag® Baryta 315 gsm
Photo Rag® Ultra Smooth 305 gsm
FineArt Baryta 325 gsm
FineArt Baryta Satin 300 gsm
Photo Rag® Metallic 340 gsm
Bamboo 290 gsm
Hemp 290 gsm
Agave 290 gsm
Sugar Cane 300 gsm
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10 640 770
10 640 771
10 640 772
10 640 773
10 640 774
10 640 775
10 640 776
10 640 778 
10 640 790
10 640 791
10 640 792
10 640 793

Photo Rag® 308 gsm
FineArt Pearl 285 gsm
Photo Rag® Baryta 315 gsm
Bamboo 290 gsm
Hemp 290 gsm
Agave 290 gsm
Sugar Cane 300 gsm
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10 640 780
10 640 782
10 640 783
10 640 784
10 640 785
10 640 786
10 640 787
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PAPER QUALITIES


